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FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS | 12PM - 10PM
SUNDAYS | 12PM - 6PM
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HOP ON. HOP OFF. REPEAT.
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OUR FREE SHUTTLE SERVICE
PAVES THE WAY FOR YOU TO EXPERIENCE
GLENDALE’'S UNIQUE PERSONALITY
BY CONNECTING YOU TO SEVERAL
LOCATIONS WITHIN THE SPORTS &
ENTERTAINMENT DISTRICT. THE CIRCULATOR
WILL VISIT EACH DESIGNATED
DESTINATION EVERY 40 MINUTES.

SUPPORTED BY
GILA RIVER
— P .

VisitGlendale

A R I Z o N A

WESTGATEAZ.COM/TWC
FOR SCHEDULE & STOPS



DESERT
DIAMOND

WESTGATE
ENTEATAINMENT

RESIDENCE INN
BY T

CASING

WEST VALLEY

PHOENIX GLENDALE DISTRICT

SPOATS & ENTERTAINMENT DISTRICT

RENAISSANCE
PHOENIX GLENDALE
HOTEL & 554

DEPARTURE TIMES

WESTGATE

RESIDENCE INN

DESERT DIAMOND CASINO
TANGER OUTLETS

HOME2 SUITES BY HILTON
HOLIDAY INN
RENAISSANCE HOTEL

TANGER OUTLETS

HOME2 SUITES
BY HILTON PHOENIX
GLENDALE-WESTGATE

HOLIDAY INN
GLENDALE

AN IHO HOTEL

12:00 12:40 1:20 2:00 2:40 3:20 4:00 4:40
12:03 12:43 1:23 2:03 2:43 3:23 EHIK] 4:43
12:10 12:50 1:30 2:10 2:50 3:30 4:10 4:50
12:15 12:55 1:35 2:15 2:55 3:35 4:15 4:55
12:20  1:00 1:40 2:20 3:00 3:40 4:20 5:00
12:25 1:05 1:45 2:25 3:05 3:45 4:25 5:05
12:35 1:156 1:55 2:35 3:15 3:55 4:35 5:15

DEPARTURE TIMES LISTED ABOVE. SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS.

ATADILM & ENT DiST

5:20
5:23
5:30
5:35
5:40
5:45
5:55

7 Llops!

FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS | 12PM - 10PM
SUNDAYS | 12PM - 6PM

6:00
CHIK]
6:10
6:15
6:20
6:25
6:35

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY ONLY

6:40 7:20 8:00
6:43 7:23 8:03
6:50 7:30 8:10
6:55 7:35 8:15
7:00 7:40 8:20
7:05 7:45 8:25
7:15 7:55 8:35

8:40
8:43
8:50
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:15

9:20
9:23
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:55



