

WESTGATE Residence INV.







FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS | 12PM - 10PM SUNDAYS | 12PM - 6PM

The Westgate

HOP ON, HOP OFF, REPEAT.





OUR FREE SHUTTLE SERVICE PAVES THE WAY FOR YOU TO EXPERIENCE GLENDALE'S UNIQUE PERSONALITY BY CONNECTING YOU TO SEVERAL LOCATIONS WITHIN THE SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT DISTRICT. THE CIRCULATOR WILL VISIT EACH DESIGNATED DESTINATION EVERY 40 MINUTES.

SUPPORTED BY

VisitGlendale

WESTGATEAZ.COM/TWC FOR SCHEDULE & STOPS



WESTGATE	12:00	12:40	1:20	2:00	2:40	3:20	4:00	4:40	5:20	6:00	6:40	7:20	8:00	8:40	9:20
RESIDENCE INN	12:03	12:43	1:23	2:03	2:43	3:23	4:03	4:43	5:23	6:03	6:43	7:23	8:03	8:43	9:23
DESERT DIAMOND CASINO	12:10	12:50	1:30	2:10	2:50	3:30	4:10	4:50	5:30	6:10	6:50	7:30	8:10	8:50	9:30
TANGER OUTLETS	12:15	12:55	1:35	2:15	2:55	3:35	4:15	4:55	5:35	6:15	6:55	7:35	8:15	8:55	9:35
HOME2 SUITES BY HILTON	12:20	1:00	1:40	2:20	3:00	3:40	4:20	5:00	5:40	6:20	7:00	7:40	8:20	9:00	9:40
HOLIDAY INN	12:25	1:05	1:45	2:25	3:05	3:45	4:25	5:05	5:45	6:25	7:05	7:45	8:25	9:05	9:45
RENAISSANCE HOTEL	12:35	1:15	1:55	2:35	3:15	3:55	4:35	5:15	5:55	6:35	7:15	7:55	8:35	9:15	9:55

DEPARTURE TIMES LISTED ABOVE. SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS.